336 East 56th Street
New York, NY 10022
Leasing Information Schedule

Unit
Store

Apt 6
Apt 5
Apt 4
Apt 3
Apt 2
Apt 1

Tenant

Veratex, Inc.

Fairlane VRTX, Inc.
SimonsHK Properties, LLC
Kiley Smith

Erin Mino

Jose Llamas

Jacqueline Ergina

Charles Wojciechowski
Vacant

Certified True and Correct

Mailing Address
71 Tonjes Road
Callicoon, NY 12723

336 East 56th Street,Apt 6
336 East 56th Street, Apt 5
336 East 56th Street Apt 4
336 East 56th Street, Apt 3
336 East 56th Street, Apt 2
336 East 56th Street, Apt 1

Tenant

Since

2023
2023
2023
2020
2023
2023
2023
2023

Rent Schedule

From

[_/ / L atEy _f;/Qir'f‘.p.r J

Claude Simon

Charles Henry Properties, LLC

23-10-01
23-10-01
23-10-01
23-08-01
23-12-01
23-03-01
23-07-01
23-04-15

To

24-09-30
24-09-30
24-09-30
24-07-31
24-11-30
24-04-30
24-06-30
24-04-14

23-12-29

Monthly

Rent

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,400.00
$2,500.00
$2,600.00
$1,950.00
$2,500.00



