

336 East 56th Street
 New York, NY 10022
 Leasing Information Schedule

Unit	Tenant	Mailing Address	Tenant Since	Rent Schedule		Monthly Rent
				From	To	
Store	Veratex, Inc.	71 Tonjes Road	2023	23-10-01	24-09-30	\$2,000.00
	Fairlane VRTX, Inc.	Callicoon, NY 12723	2023	23-10-01	24-09-30	\$1,000.00
	SimonsHK Properties, LLC		2023	23-10-01	24-09-30	\$2,000.00
Apt 6	Kiley Smith	336 East 56th Street, Apt 6	2020	23-08-01	24-07-31	\$2,400.00
Apt 5	Erin Mino	336 East 56th Street, Apt 5	2023	23-12-01	24-11-30	\$2,500.00
Apt 4	Jose Llamas	336 East 56th Street Apt 4	2023	23-03-01	24-04-30	\$2,600.00
Apt 3	Jacqueline Ergina	336 East 56th Street, Apt 3	2023	23-07-01	24-06-30	\$1,950.00
Apt 2	Charles Wojciechowski	336 East 56th Street, Apt 2	2023	23-04-15	24-04-14	\$2,500.00
Apt 1	Vacant	336 East 56th Street, Apt 1				

Certified True and Correct

Claude Simon

Claude Simon
 Charles Henry Properties, LLC

23-12-29